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'Veidnieks (Veitmanis)
Kornélijs

Veidnieks (Veitmanis)
Austra

Veilands, Karlis

Veilands, Alvine
Veilands, Zelma (sister)
Veimanis, Pauls
Veinbergs, Alberts
Veinbergs, Otilija

Veinbergs, Alberts
Veinbergs, Elza

Veinbergs, Je€kabs

Veinbergs, Kristine
Veinbergs, Janis
Veinbergs, Karlis
Veinbergs, Péteris

Veisbergs, Augusts

Veisbergs, Anna

Veiskats, Vilis

Veiss, Alise

Veiss, Boriss

Riga, Kalnciema ield 39b-1
Riga, Kalnciema iela 39b-1
Bérzes pag. Kalos

Bérzes pag. Kalos
Bérzes pag. Kalos
Riga

Césis, Rigas iela 33

Césis, Rigas iela 33
Césis, Rigas iela 33
Césis, Rigas iela 33
J€kabpili, Vadopa ield
Sigulda, Pils iela 10

Sigulda, Pils iela 10

Riga, Vecmilgravi

Vecauces pag. DekSeniekos

Riga, Baznicas ield 39

1940
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1940
1941

1941

194k

1941
1941

Higher gov.'t

official

Farmer

Army officer
Contractor

Housewife

Sea captain
Housewife

Merchant

Child
Child

Industrialist

Store manager

Housewife

Craftsman

Farmer

Student

Died in Kirov prison,
early 1940's

Released, late 1950's

Died in Siberia, early
1950's

Released, late 1950's
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Died in Siberia, 1942

Released after 12 yrs.
w/ruined health

Died in Siberia, 1942
Died in Siberia, 1946

Died in Siberia, before
1956

Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Deported, fate unknown
Fate unknown

Died in Siberia while
being transported from
one camp to another,
1947/48

Died in Siberia, early
1940's

Released after 11 yrs.,
died within few months
after release

Died in Siberia, 1940's

Died from starvation
in Yukino, Kolpashevo
region, 1943




