

Veidnieks (Veitmanis) Kornēlijs	Rīgā, Kalnciema ielā 39b-1	1940	41 yrs.	Higher gov.'t official	Died in Kirov prison, early 1940's
Veidnieks (Veitmanis) Austra	Rīgā, Kalnciema ielā 39b-1	1941	31 yrs.		Released, late 1950's
Veilands, Kārlis	Bērzēs pag. Kāļos	1941	42 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, early 1950's
Veilands, Alvīne	Bērzēs pag. Kāļos	1941	32 yrs.		Released, late 1950's
Veilands, Zelma (sister)	Bērzēs pag. Kāļos	1941	35 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Veimanis, Pauls	Rīgā	1941	appr. 48	Army officer	Deported, fate unknown
Veinbergs, Alberts	Rīgā	1941	58 yrs.	Contractor	Died in Siberia, 1942
Veinbergs, Otilija	Rīgā	1941	55 yrs.	Housewife	Released after 12 yrs. w/ruined health
Veinbergs, Alberts	Rīgā	1941	31 yrs.	Sea captain	Died in Siberia, 1942
Veinbergs, Elza	Rīgā	1941	23 yrs.	Housewife	Died in Siberia, 1946
Veinbergs, Jēkabs	Cēsīs, Rīgas ielā 33	1941	62 yrs.	Merchant	Died in Siberia, before 1956
Veinbergs, Kristīne	Cēsīs, Rīgas ielā 33	1941	54 yrs.		Deported, fate unknown
Veinbergs, Jānis	Cēsīs, Rīgas ielā 33	1941	11 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown
Veinbergs, Kārlis	Cēsīs, Rīgas ielā 33	1941	9 yrs.	Child	Deported, fate unknown
Veinbergs, Pēteris	Jēkabpilī, Vadoņa ielā	1940	appr. 50	Industrialist	Fate unknown
Veisbergs, Augusts	Siguldā, Pils ielā 10	1941	60 yrs.	Store manager	Died in Siberia while being transported from one camp to another, 1947/48
Veisbergs, Anna	Siguldā, Pils ielā 10	1941	63 yrs.	Housewife	Died in Siberia, early 1940's
Veiskats, Vilis	Rīgā, Vecmilgrāvī	1944	40 yrs.	Craftsman	Released after 11 yrs., died within few months after release
Veiss, Alise	Vecauces pag. Dekšeniekos	1941	47 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1940's
Veiss, Boriss	Rīgā, Baznīcas ielā 39	1941	appr. 21	Student	Died from starvation in Yukino, Kolpashevo region, 1943